1	NN	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
o:	2 JUL 26 AM10:13	Vol_M02 Page 42085
	Professional Profe	STATE OF OREGON,
	Richard Rocca Danna Rocca Granto's Name and Address	
	Katherine Luce	
	Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED
6)	, Kutherine Luce	FOR RECORDER'S USE
	modesto, Ct 25-351	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip);	Recorded 07/26/2002 10:/3 @ m. Vol M02, Pg 42085
	Katherine Luce	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs /
	Modesto 1CA 95351	eputy.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Richard & Johna Rocca		Pichard & Donna Rocca
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and and	ssors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
	County, State of Orego	on, described as follows, to-wit: 346 N10th St
	Beginging at North egstelly coan	Klanceth Facels or 9 Klanceth Facels or 9 Klanceth Facels or 9 Read 10+7, Block Ly Nichols Applition County of Klanceth, State of orgen, then ly line of said 10+7 a distance of 396 Parallel with 9th Street, 60 Feet, thous
+	he Cody of Klamath Falls, in the	County as Block any Nichols Applition
5	outh westerly on the Norther	ly line of said lot 7 advala in then
7	eets thence Southeaterly P	Parallel with 9th 5treet, 60 Feet, thence
/	VOITHOUS TEIN AL ralla	LITTON CLASSICAL STATE OF THE ME
1	ide of 10+8, thence No	ortherly along the Easterly Side of
L C	0+ 8 to the North east cor	her of Earl Into
b	egen westerly along the Noi	they line of low a to also of
-	(BOOK 11/2 4+ PG	10x 481) 1101 1100 1100 100 100 100 100 100 10
		intherly along the Easterly Side of iner of Said 1 of 8, thence ith evly line of lot 8 to place of ige481) vol. mgs. of Deeds page 27458.
		·
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	ifer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 21.00 @ However the
	actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if not	or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
	In construing this deed, where the context so require	es, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	and to individuals.
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	to do so by order of its board of directors.	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIB THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND F LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE	REGU-
	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEV APPROVED.	PPRO- Monne Diece
	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FO PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	Latherine L. Level
	California STATE OF OREGON, County o	,
	This instrument was ackn	nowledged before me on July 19,2002
	by <u>Natherine</u> of	nowledged before me on, duce
	SHIRLEY JEAN EBSTER	
	NOTARY PURILE COMM. #1280059	
	STANISLAUS COUNTY My Comm. Expires November 8, 2004	Notary Public for Oregon Calefornia My commission expires Nov. 8, 2004
		My commission expires